Technical Data TD016002EN Effective April 2016 EGENX22, 27, 32, 38, and 48
Standby generators liquid-cooled
EGENX series
Gas engine generator sets
Continuous standby power rating
• EGENX22—22 kW
• EGENX27—27 kW
• EGENX32—32 kW
• EGENX38—38 kW
• EGENX48—48 kW
Aluminum enclosure as standard.
Standard features and equipment
• Multilingual controller
• Two-line LCD digital screen indicator, with